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FINAL DRAW 

 
Scratchings & Enquiries to Nadya on 0437 523 754 or 

mudgeedressage@gmail.com 
 

Please lunge in the enclosed yard only 
 

Canteen is available from 8am with B+E rolls, and through the day with lunch and 
snacks and Square facilities 

 
While the weather prediction is perfect for the day, keep an eye on the FB page and 

website for any updates 
 

Helmet tagging will be available at gear check if required 
 

Please have bridle number visible at all times during comptition 
 

Photography available with Slidin Studio. Sign up for email alerts for your photos at 
https://www.slidinstudio.com/mudgeedressage 

 
Presentation will be after competition has concluded 

 
Please keep all dogs on a leash 

 
Please leave the space as you found it – There will be the club wheelbarrow and 

rake available for use and the poo pile is located at the end of the yard lane 
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Ring 1 
 

Time Rider Horse Bridle 

    

Unrestricted Preparatory 2                                   Sponsored by 7smiles Academy 

  Mel Gough Jenny Day   

8:00 Michelle Angell ALDERSYDE TANZARA P1928 

8:08 Susan Wilson MIDGE 2158 

8:16 Isabel Smith MAESYDDERWEN PENNY LANE P2222 

8:24 Alannah Rossetto CHALAY BLUE CURACAO 7510 

8:32 Sarah Domet SASSY QUICK CAT 1394 

8:40 Maddison Pracey-Holmes KOORALYN WYTCHCRAFT  P186 

8:48 Isabel Smith WEDDERLIE PARK PETIT NOIR P2555 

    

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2                           Sponsored by McGrath Real Estate 

  Mel Gough Jenny Day   

8:58 Shanara Dowell KERMIE 5353 

9:06 Gayle Culnane EURELLA RENDEZVOUS  3704 

9:14 Evelyn-Margaret Smith NAZCA EL AIESHA  4897 

9:22 Brooke Howe BYZANTIUM 940 

9:30 Amy Brennan CELERITY PARK FLASH  Na  

9:38 Sarah Domet ROOKIE NED KELLY 1387 

9:46 Priscilla Williams HAZYPONDS LINDO 1759 

    

Morning Tea 

    

Unrestricted Elementary 3.2                                         Sponsored by Slidin Studio 

  Mel Gough Beth Turner   

10:20 Cheryl Mackander BELCAM CONWAY 3812 

10:28 Claudia Williams KILLARA WILDFLOWER 6000 

Draw 



    

Official Elementary 3.2                                                  Sponsored by Slidin Studio 

  Mel Gough Beth Turner   

10:46 Naomi Nielsen NEW WORLD RIVALINO 5211 

10:54 Susan Madden TEACHEST 1277 

11:02 Erin Denver-Stevenson 
BLUEMTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS 
JEWEL P142 

11:10 Ella Parish DICAVALLI DESTINY 6016 

    

Official Advanced 5.2                                                Sponsored by HiTech ITWorx 

  Mel Gough Beth Turner   

11:28 Noni Mccarthy GLANDORE MEISTERIN 1178 

    

Lunch 

    

Unrestricted Preparatory 3                                     Sponsored by Trim Hair Studio 

  Winx Armstrong Jenny Day   

1:00 Isabel Smith WEDDERLIE PARK PETIT NOIR P2555 

1:08 Maddison Pracey-Holmes KOORALYN WYTCHCRAFT  P186 

1:16 Susan Wilson MIDGE 2158 

1:24 Michelle Angell ALDERSYDE TANZARA P1928 

1:32 Isabel Smith MAESYDDERWEN PENNY LANE P2222 

    

Unrestricted Novice 2.3                                       Sponsored by Prydes Easy Feed 

  C - Winx Armstrong Jenny Day   

1:50 Patricia Robinson LYNLINS ONEPRETTYHOTACE  2504 

    

Unrestricted Elementary 3.3                                         Sponsored by Slidin Studio 

  C - Winx Armstrong Jenny Day   

2:08 Cheryl Mackander BELCAM CONWAY 3812 

2:16 Claudia Williams KILLARA WILDFLOWER 6000 

 



 
 
Ring 2 
 

Time Rider Horse Bridle 

    

Official Novice 2.2                                                Sponsored by Prydes Easy Feed 

  Noni McCarthy Winx Armstrong   

8:00 Bianca Morrison PHORCE FIELDS FLORENCE 900 

8:08 Karen Mcelroy VALYSSIA 4933 

    

Official Preliminary 1.2                                      Sponsored by Husbands Saddlery 

  Noni McCarthy Winx Armstrong   

8:26 Toby Farraway DARTAGNAN W 6400 

8:34 Lyn Richardson EURELLA BODECIA 4013 

    

Official Medium 4.2                                         Sponsored by Ross Granata Motors 

  Beth Turner Winx Armstrong   

8:52 Fiona Williams LP CONCORDE 3194 

9:00 Emma Ward ATOMIX FU MANCHU 5778 

    

Official Elementary 3.3                                                 Sponsored by Slidin Studio 

  Beth Turner Winx Armstrong   

9:18 Naomi Nielsen NEW WORLD RIVALINO 5211 

9:26 Susan Madden TEACHEST 1277 

9:34 Erin Denver-Stevenson 
BLUEMTN SHEZAN OBVIOUS 
JEWEL P142 

9:42 Fiona Williams LP CONCORDE 3194 

9:50 Ella Parish DICAVALLI DESTINY 6016 

    

Morning Tea 

  

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  

Official Novice 2.3                                                 ponsored by Prydes Easy Feed 

  Jenny Day Winx Armstrong   

10:20 Bianca Morrison PHORCE FIELDS FLORENCE 900 

10:28 Karen Mcelroy VALYSSIA 4933 

    

Unrestricted Novice 2.2                                       Sponsored by Prydes Easy Feed 

  Jenny Day Winx Armstrong   

10:46 Renee Bridger NALLA THEE SANDMAN 4287 

10:54 Patricia Robinson LYNLINS ONEPRETTYHOTACE  2504 

    

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.3                          Sponsored by Eden Park Dressage 

  Jenny Day Winx Armstrong   

11:12 Shanara Dowell KERMIE 5353 

11:20 Gayle Culnane EURELLA RENDEZVOUS  3704 

11:28 Brooke Howe BYZANTIUM 940 

11:36 Sarah Domet ROOKIE NED KELLY 1387 

11:44 Priscilla Williams HAZYPONDS LINDO 1759 

    

Lunch 

    

Official Preliminary 1.3                                      Sponsored by Husbands Saddlery 

  Beth Turner Mel Gough   

1:00 Toby Farraway DARTAGNAN W 6400 

1:08 Lyn Richardson EURELLA BODECIA 4013 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



Official Medium 4.3                                         Sponsored by Ross Granata Motors 

  Beth Turner Mel Gough   

1:26 Emma Ward ATOMIX FU MANCHU 5778 

    

Prix St George                                                          Sponsored by Ride Cosmetics 

  Beth Turner     

1:44 Noni Mccarthy GLANDORE MEISTERIN 1178 

 
 


